PM5639/06, PM5639/94  1
LCD Colour Analyser, PM5639/06, handheld
LCD Colour Sensor, PM5639/94
• Colour balance alignment of LCD
displays
• Optical system for spot measure-
ments
• High speed operation for auto-

white balance adjustments.
4  PM5639/06, PM5639/94
Ordering Information
Configured Systems
PM5639/06 LCD Colour Analyser with PM5639/94 Colour Sensor and PM5639/80 Display Unit and with interface
cable  packed in a carrying case.
Single Items
PM5639/94 LCD Colour Sensor Unit
PM5639/80 Display Unit for colour sensor
PM8563 Interface Cable from PM5639/94 LCD Colour Sensor to PM5639/80 Display Unit
PM5639/26 LCD Colour Sensor with power supply, PC software (DOS), and interface cables
Visit us at www.TestEquipmentDepot.com